AWANTIPORA, KASHMIR

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

DATE-SHEET FOR THE END TERM EXAMINATION

MCA 4™ SEMESTER, SESSION: SPRING, 2024

REGULAR/BACKLOG/REPEAT

ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Venue: Academic Block | (Room No 24) Time: 02:00 PM
S.No Date Day Course Title Course Code
01 27-08-2024 Tuesday Big Data Analytics MCA-4T2-C
02 30-08-2024 Friday Cloud and Grid Computing MCA-4E2-DCE
03 03-09-2024 Tuesday Theory of Formal Languages MCA-4T1-C
04 06-09-2024 Friday Machine Learning MCA-4E6-DCE

Venue: Academic Block | (Room No 25)

MSC IT 4™ SEMESTER, SESSION: SPRING, 2024

Time: 02:00 PM

S.No Date Day Course Title Course Code
01 29-08-2024 Thursday Research Methodology MIT-4T1-C
02 03-09-2024 Tuesday Theory of Formal Languages MIT-4T2-C
03 06-09-2024 Friday Machine Learning MIT-4E7-DCE
04 10-09-2024 Tuesday DataWare Housing MIT-4E5-DCE

MSC IT 2ND SEMESTER, SESSION: SPRING, 2024

Venue: Academic Block | (Room No 25) Time: 10:00 AM
S.No Date Day Course Title Course Code
01 06-09-2024 Friday Operating System MIT554C
02 09-09-2024 Monday Quantitative Techniques MIT562E
03 12-09-2024 Thursday Open Source Technologies MIT576E
04 17-09-2024 Tuesday Data Structures MIT551C
05 19-09-2024 Thursday Technical Communication MIT591A
06 24-09-2024 Tuesday Data Commuﬂzfxg?kznd Computer MIT553C
07 27-09-2024 Friday Introduction to Python MIT552C

Venue: Academic Block | (Room No 24)

MCA 2ND SEMESTER, SESSION: SPRING, 2024

Time: 10:00 AM

S.No Date Day Course Title Course Code
01 06-09-2024 Friday Artificial Intelligence MCA552C
02 10-09-2024 Tuesday Soft Computing MCA564E
03 13-09-2024 Friday Programming in Python MCAS579E
04 17-09-2024 Tuesday Operating System MCA554C
05 19-09-2024 Thursday Technical Communication MCA591A
06 24-09-2024 Tuesday Data Structures MCA551C
07 27-09-2024 Friday Software Engineering MCA553C
01 09-09-2024 Monday Java Programming MCA-2E7-DCE
02 12-09-2024 Thursday Database Management System MCA-2T2-C

1. Examinations shall be conducted by the respective department;

2. The Department is requested to make necessary arrangements for the smooth conduct of examinations; &
3. Faculty members of the concerned subject should be available during the examination for clearing doubts (if any).

|UST/CoE/Exam-Datesheet-MCA/IT /2024/1508

Dated: 22-08-2024

Sd/-
Controller of Examinations



